
COMM SW COR, N 1093.87 FT, E 390
368.34 FT TO S R/W OF REGINALD L
R/W 180 FT, S 368.34 FT, W 180 F

HUNTER GERTRUDE JOYCE/TOMLINSON BALIEGH
190 SW REGINALD PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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000044892 Mobile Home 07/06/2022

2025HX Base Yr

190 SW REGINALD PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,620 114.5000 117.94 191,063 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 2024 1,620 185,331

1,620 1,620 185,331

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=17,14] E60 S27 W60 N27 $
.

BAS
2024

60

27

60

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2024 2023 100 300

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2024 2023 100 500

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

8,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


